
Join Assemblyman Walter Mosley  
as he takes his office outdoors for the summer!

Reports To The People

 

Summer 2013

Walter T.
MOSLEY

Assemblyman

Meet with Assemblyman Mosley  
at your local subway stop and 

around the community.



See schedule below  
or call 718-596-0100 for more details on  
Assemblyman Mosley’s summer hours.

DISTRICT OFFICE: Shirley A. Chisholm State Office Building, 55 Hanson Place, Room 328  
Brooklyn, NY 11217 • 718-596-0100

WEB PAGE: http://assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Walter-T-Mosley

ASSEMBLYMAN WALTER MOSLEY 

Schedule
Date Location Time 

Tuesday, July 9 Franklin Ave. and Eastern Parkway  
2, 3, 4, 5 and Shuttle Train Station 

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10 Clinton Ave. and Lafayette Ave.  
G Train Station

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Saturday, July 13 Dekalb Ave. and Washington Park
Fort Greene Park Greenmarket

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 16 Eastern Parkway 
2, 3 Train Station

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 17 Classon Ave. and Lafayette Ave.  
G Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 23 Franklin Ave. and Fulton St.  
C and Shuttle Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 24 Washington Ave. and Lafayette Ave.  
G Train Station

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Operation I.D. with the 88th Precinct. Register electronics & personal devices

Tuesday, July 30 Fulton St. and S. Elliott Pl. (Fowler Square) 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 31 Bedford Ave. and Montgomery St.  
Ebbets Field Houses Patio

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Mammogram Screening with the SCANVAN and Brooklyn Cancer Services Program

Friday, August 2 Free Mammogram Screening & Health Services  
Hanson Pl. and Fort Greene Pl.

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 13 Washington Ave. and Fulton St.
C Train Station

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 14 Hanson Pl. and Fort Greene Pl.
2, 3, 4, 5, B, Q

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 21 Myrtle Ave. and N. Portland Ave.
Myrtle Avenue Farm Stand

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.


